Rank | SINIF | KTGR | Y.NO

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

29ER

29ER

29ER

29ER

SEMRA BAYKURT

3266

3265

3264

1822

Ad Soyad

MEDINE
HAVVA
TATLICAN-
ALPER BORU

GORKEM
ARDA KOCAK-
FAHRI CAN
TATLICAN

YIGIT
OZBASOGLU-
CAN
SENUVER

SINAN
CACUR-METE
SALTIK

D.TARIHI

06.08.2007-
06.12.2006

27.03.2007-
06.05.2005

27.08.2006-
03.01.2006

29.12.2007-
07.02.2003

TYF YELKEN LIGI 1.AYAK 42470-29 er
3-8 EKIM 2023 ( BITEZ- MUGLA)

29 ER GECICI SONUC

29ER SINIF

Sailed: 15, Discards: 1, To count: 14, Entries: 4, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMI

KI/E

KADIN-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

KULUP

FENERBAHCE
SPOR
KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR
KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR
KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR
KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

IL/ULKE | Y1

Y2 |Y3

ISTANBUL | (3.00) | 2.00 | 1.00

ISTANBUL | 1.00

ISTANBUL | 2.00

ISTANBUL |4.00

1.00|2.00

3.003.00

4.00 | (5.00
DNF)

Y4 Y5 |Y6 |Y7 (Y8 |Y9 Y10 |Y11 Y12
2.00 /1.00/1.00|2.001.00|2.00|1.00 |1.00|2.00

1.00 |2.002.00|1.00|2.00[1.00 | (5.00 | 2.00 | 1.00
DSQ)

(5.00 | 4.00 |3.00 | 3.00 | 3.003.00 3.00 |3.00|3.00
RET)

5.00 |3.00|4.00|4.004.00|4.00|2.00 |4.00|4.00
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

Y13
1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

Y14
2.00

1.00

4.00

3.00

Y15
1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

Total | Nett
23.00 | 20.00

26.00 | 21.00

48.00 | 43.00

58.00 | 53.00


http://semra%20baykurt/
http://www.sailwave.com/

